GN02
GOOSENECK ACCENT LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: December 17, 2025
of  2Page 1
Exterior-rated downlight fixture with rigid curved arm
and spun or formed metal shade. Constructed from
corrosion-resistant materials with weather-sealed
electrical components for long-term outdoor operation.
Provides controlled, directional illumination for façades,
signage, entries, and perimeter lighting applications.
Available with power adjustable integrated LED light
engine. Offered in multiple arm projections, shade
diameters, and durable powder-coat finish options.
Listed for wet locations; compatible with dimming
options.
• Wattage Adjustable: 100%-80%-60%
• CCT Adjustable: 3000K-4000K-5000K
• Inner On/Off Photocell
• Different arms and shades options
• Tool-less arm & shade change
• 270º Vertical rotation
• 0-10V Dimming
• Bronze, black, white or other customized finish
DESCRIPTION
OVERVIEW
IP65
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NAME GN02
SHADE DIAMETER 9 3/4" DOME OR 11" STRAIGHT
POWER CONSUMPTION 25W ADJUSTABLE
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICACY 130 LM/W
CCT CCT TUNABLE (3K/4K/5K)
CONTROL PHOTOCELL, 0-10V DIMMING
MATERIAL ALUMINUM
FINISH BLACK/WHITE/GREY/BRONZE/CUSTOM
IP RATING IP65
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C 50000 HRS
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
EXAMPLE: GN02-N-A2-BK
SERIES SHADE TYPE DIMMING ARM TYPE FINISH
GN02 D: DOME V: 0-10V A1 BK: BLACK
S: STRAIGHT N: ON/OFF A2 BZ: BRONZE
A3 WH: WHITE
CUSTOM COLOR (SPECIFY)
GN02
GOOSENECK ACCENT LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: December 17, 2025
of  2Page 2
A1 A2 A3
Tool-free assembly
Straight
DIFFERENT ARM TYPES
DIFFERENT SHADE TYPES
Dome
GN02
GOOSENECK ACCENT LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: December 17, 2025
of  2Page 3
DIMENSIONS (inch)